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今川 拓海 角 瑛芳

上代 啓太 2 2 金築 京之介

上野 壮史 0 2 2 0 小川 蒼太

坂根 陸斗 高橋 天真

岡﨑 圭佑 2 0 田中 歩人

杉本 匠海 0 0 0 0 古志野 勝喜

小山 颯翔 2 2 松本 明太

渡部 陽向 村山 楓晟

川上 瞬太 2 0 小笠原 和寿

鄭 志晟 2 2 村上 楓也

岩本 昂也 0 0 0 1 鹿納 日向

須藤 朋輝 0 2 川島 爽太

有井 太陽 景山 夏樹

三上 絢司 0 2 2 0 檜垣 亮太

藤本 歩 2 2 吉川 光樹

冨永 樹輝 2 0 武田 啓佑

吉木 陸駆 今岡 大翔

武田 陽斗 2 2 吉田 翔海

錦織 巧武 0 2 2 0 須山 博人

中島 敦也 白築 悠大

松本 康大 0 0 山口 渓

多々納 勇斗 0 1 1 2 中島 慶人

佐藤 魁 2 1 佐伯 晃乃丞

宮本 靖輝 0 2 山本 晃輔

岩崎 寛大 百合澤 崇太

縄  和弥 2 2 斗光 ｶﾂｵ

岡 亮佑 1 0 0 0 高木 柊人

石橋 輝樹 2 2 府金 陽太

田中 蒼空 道下 光晟

堀内 裕斗 0 2 2 0 影山 龍斗

細木 涼太 2 2 白根 大地

槇浦 翔 板持 駆

細木 涼太

槇浦 翔 2

吉川 光樹 1
武田 啓佑

(大東）

三位決定戦

(松徳学院）
※ベスト３２以降を掲載 

11-21
21-18
21-13

(大東）

21- 3
21- 6

21-12
21-19

(松江農林） (出雲商業）
21- 8
21- 8

21-13
21-10

(松徳学院）

(邇摩） (松江高専）
21-14
19-21
21-10

21- 3
21- 9

(出雲） (松江農林）

(松江高専）
21- 6
21-12

18-21
21-18
21-18

(松江西） (出雲商業）
21-19
21-16

21-14
21- 6

21- 9
21-14

21-15
21-17

(松江北） (松江高専）
21-14
13-21
27-25

21-17
13-21
21-17

(矢上）

(松江商業） (大東）
21- 8
21-13

21-17
21-17

(大東）
21-11
21- 9 (出雲農林）

21-19
21-16

21- 5
21- 5

(矢上） (出雲）
23-21
21-16

21- 6
21- 7

21-14
21-19

(松江高専） (矢上）
21-13
21-14

18-21
23-21
21-17

(松江西） (松江西）

(松江南） (松江北）
21-16
21-16

21- 7
21- 8

(大東） (出雲商業）
21- 5
21- 4

21- 7
21- 3

21- 4
21- 6

(邇摩） (出雲）
21-10
21- 6

21- 6
21-12

※ベスト３２以降を掲載 

高校男子ダブルス

(松徳学院） (松江商業）

高校男子シングルス

今川 拓海 (松徳学院）

小笠原 和寿 (矢上）

21- 3
21- 9

百合澤 崇太 (松江高専）

岩崎 寛大 (邇摩）

宮本 靖輝 (松江西）

石橋 輝樹 (出雲）

佐藤 魁 (松江西）

武田 啓佑 (大東）

藤本 歩 (松江商業）

松本 明太 (出雲商業）

栗田 奏和 (松江高専）

吉川 光樹 (大東）

斗光 ｶﾂｵ (松江高専）

淺津 斗輝 (出雲）

板持 駆 (大東）

細木 涼太 (松徳学院）

角 瑛芳 (松江商業）

武田 陽斗 (大東）

村山 楓晟 (出雲商業）

今岡 大翔 (出雲農林）

白根 大地 (大東）

中島 慶人 (松江高専）

道下 光晟 (出雲商業）

槇浦 翔 (松徳学院）

吉木 陸駆 (大東）

山口 渓 (松江高専）

岡 亮佑 (出雲）

金築 京之介 (松江商業）

吉田 翔海 (出雲農林）

曽田 紘希 (出雲）

錦織 巧武 (松江北）

上代 啓太 (松徳学院）

21- 9
21-19

21-13
21- 8

21-18
21-13

27-25
23-25
21-11

21- 8
21-18

21-17
21-11

21-12
21-19

21-11
21-10

21-17
21- 9

21-11
21- 7

21- 8
21- 7

21-17
21-18

21-11
21- 5

21-14
19-21
21-17

21- 1
21- 6

21- 4
21- 7

21-17
21-16

21-17
21-19

21-13
21-17

22-20
21-10

21-16
21-15

21-16
21-10

21-10
21- 2

21- 5
21-13

21-18
21-19

21-17
15-21
21-14

藤本 歩 (松江商業）

槇浦 翔 (松徳学院）

21- 5
21- 8

21- 4
21- 7

21- 7
21-1021-15

20-22
21-14

三位決定戦

21-15
21- 8
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小山 千穂 槇原 悠華

日野 優那 2 2 内田 朱美

竹下 あかね 0 2 2 0 永瀬 実世

北浦 夏帆 杉谷 菜帆

川本 菜々美 2 2 周藤 優美

岩崎 優季 0 0 0 2 永瀨 みさき

上廣 彩花 2 0 本橋 妃菜

岡澤 未来 田中 柚羽

高橋 ななみ 2 2 小野 七星

松浦 和音 2 2 中村 心花

岡 瑠花 0 2 1 1 米山 佳那

坂本 彩菜 0 0 三代 佳奈

佐藤 百花 道下可彩

鈴木 智子 0 1 2 0 井澤もこ

柿田明音 2 2 小村 佳菜

齊藤もえ 2 0 山田 真

藤本 彩花 坪井 千祐

金子 明莉 1 2 長廻 茉奈

吉儀 芽似 2 0 2 0 長崎 日菜多

德島 繭子 池田 琉夏

石田奈々 0 0 中村 好花

髙宮蒼音 0 2 0 2 松本 結夢

正木 妃来里 2 1 武田 梨沙

岩佐 梨那 0 0 鬼村 帆香

山中 実莉 佐々木 日向璃

祖田 ももこ 2 0 黒崎 菜々

石橋 慶華 0 0 0 2 築道 優奈

髙田 麻衣 2 2 玉木 歩花

榎本 陽菜 森本 紗羅

糸川 茉友子 0 2 2 0 板垣 真緒

石田 一会 2 2 小山 紗季

光田 優月 影山 遥香

石田 一会

光田 優月 0

小山 紗季 2
影山 遥香

(大東）

三位決定戦

(松江南）
※ベスト３２以降を掲載

21- 8
21- 7

(大東）

21- 8
21- 6

21- 5
21- 9

(松江高専） (情報科学）
21- 5
21- 3

21- 6
21- 7

(松江南）

(松江農林） (出雲農林）
21-13
21-11

21-18
21-12

(矢上） (松江北）

(情報科学）
21- 9
21- 4

13-21
21-15
21-15

(松江商業） (出雲農林）
21- 9
21-12

21-11
21-16

21-19
10-21
21-18

21- 3
21- 8

(松江農林） (松江北）
21-11
21-10

21-13
21-12

(隠岐）

(隠岐） (出雲農林）
21-13
21- 5

21-17
21-17

(出雲農林）
21-18
21-19 (大東）

18-21
21-16
21- 9

21-19
14-21
21-16

(松江北） (隠岐）
21- 8
21- 7

21-18
21-14

21-10
21- 6

(大東） (松江農林）
21-14
21-11

13-21
21-15
21-11

(出雲商業） (松江東）

(松江西） (出雲）
21-11
21- 4

21-14
21-12

(松江北） (出雲商業）
21-11
21- 6

21- 2
21- 1

21- 1
21- 0

(松江農林） (松江農林）
21- 4
21- 9

21- 7
21-10

※ベスト３２以降を掲載

高校女子ダブルス

(大東） (大東）

高校女子シングルス

小山 千穂 (大東）

佐藤 百花 (松江北）

21- 3
21- 3

成見 晴香 (松江南）

永瀨 みさき (出雲）

山中 実莉 (松江農林）

築道 優奈 (松江北）

藤本 彩花 (出雲農林）

内田 朱美 (大東）

影山 遥香 (大東）

岩佐 梨那 (松江商業）

松浦 和音 (大東）

鬼村 帆香 (出雲農林）

正木 妃来里 (松江商業）

武田 梨沙 (出雲農林）

岡 瑠花 (出雲商業）

槇原 悠華 (大東）

日野 優那 (大東）

廣江 美羽 (松江商業）

周藤 優美 (出雲）

金子 明莉 (出雲農林）

光田 優月 (松江南）

森本 紗羅 (情報科学）

祖田 ももこ (松江農林）

坪井 千祐 (大東）

石田 一会 (松江南）

高橋 ななみ (大東）

長廻 茉奈 (大東）

柿田 明音 (隠岐）

井澤 望子 (隠岐）

山田 真 (出雲農林）

小野 七星 (松江農林）

小山 紗季 (大東）

23-21
21-18

21-15
21-18

21- 6
21- 5

21-15
21-11

21-17
24-22

21- 8
21-13

21- 6
21- 9

21- 0
21- 3

19-21
21-13
21-17

21-13
21- 4

21-12
21- 4

21-11
21-13

21-13
21-11

21-13
21-11

21- 6
21- 6

21- 8
21- 5

21-12
21-14

21- 9
21- 8

21-16
21-16

21- 4
21- 4

21-14
21-23
21-14

28-26
21-18

21-11
21- 2

21-17
21-15

21-11
21-11

21-12
21-16

槇原 悠華 (大東）

小山 紗季 (大東）

21- 4
21-10

21-19
21- 9

21-18
14-21
26-2421- 9

15-21
21-19

三位決定戦

21-15
19-21
21-14


